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In the paper, “Iron Deficiency Anemia and Iron Therapy Effects on Infant

Developmental Test Performance,” by Lozoff et al (Pediatrics 1987;79:981-

995), there is an error on page 990, paragraph 1, sentence 1. The percentage
in parentheses should be 26% rather than 36%.

In the paper, “Accuracy of Blood Pressure Measurement by the Dinamap
Monitor in Infants and Children,” by Park and Menard (Pediatrics

1987;79:907-914), there is an error in the text and Table 1 regarding cuff

width to arm circumference ratio. The correct ratio is 0.38 to 0.51 (0.45 ±

0.05 [mean ± SD]); not 0.40 to 0.60 (0.49 ± 0.05 [mean ± SD]).

In the paper, “Organophosphate and Carbamate Poisoning in Infants and

Children,” by Zwiener and Ginsburg, there is an error in the first sentence.
It should read, “Organophosphates and carbamates are chemical agents that
inhibit the hydrolysis of neurotransmitten acetylcholine by the enzyme ad-

etylcholinesterase at various sites within the peripheral nervous system and

CNS.” Noted by Bruce J. McIntosh, MD, Jacksonville, FL.

In the paper, “Oral Rehydration Therapy for Acute Diarrhea in Ambulatory

Children in the United States: A Double-Blind Comparison of Four Different

Solutions,” by Santosham et al (Pediatrics 1985;76:159-166), there were en-
rors in Table 1. The following table is the correct version.

Solution

A B C D

Sodium (mEq/L)
Potassium (mEq/L)
Magnesium (mEq/L)
Calcium (mEq/L)
Chloride (mEq/L)
Citrate (mEq/L)
Bicarbonate (mEq/L)
Phosphate (mEq/L)
Glucose (g/L)
Calories (IL)

Osmolality (mosm/kg)

90
20

0
0

80
0

30
0

20
80

333

50
20

4
4

50
34

0
5

20
80

251

30
20

4
4

30
34

0
5

20
80

211

30
20

4
4

30
39

0
0

50
200
388
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