the Chest: Report of the task force on scope and professional manpower needs in pediatric respiratory disease. (section on diseases of the chest). *Pediatrics* 1978;62:254–255

 American Thoracic Society Ad Hoc Advisory Committee on Pediatric Pulmonary Programs: The academic pediatric pulmonary division, editorial. Am Rev Respir Dis 1976; 114-1-4

ERRATA

In the paper, "Iron Deficiency Anemia and Iron Therapy Effects on Infant Developmental Test Performance," by Lozoff et al (*Pediatrics* 1987;79:981–995), there is an error on page 990, paragraph 1, sentence 1. The percentage in parentheses should be 26% rather than 36%.

In the paper, "Accuracy of Blood Pressure Measurement by the Dinamap Monitor in Infants and Children," by Park and Menard (*Pediatrics* 1987;79:907–914), there is an error in the text and Table 1 regarding cuff width to arm circumference ratio. The correct ratio is 0.38 to 0.51 (0.45 \pm 0.05 [mean \pm SD]); not 0.40 to 0.60 (0.49 \pm 0.05 [mean \pm SD]).

In the paper, "Organophosphate and Carbamate Poisoning in Infants and Children," by Zwiener and Ginsburg, there is an error in the first sentence. It should read, "Organophosphates and carbamates are chemical agents that inhibit the hydrolysis of neurotransmitter acetylcholine by the enzyme acetylcholinesterase at various sites within the peripheral nervous system and CNS." Noted by Bruce J. McIntosh, MD, Jacksonville, FL.

In the paper, "Oral Rehydration Therapy for Acute Diarrhea in Ambulatory Children in the United States: A Double-Blind Comparison of Four Different Solutions," by Santosham et al (*Pediatrics* 1985;76:159–166), there were errors in Table 1. The following table is the correct version.

	Solution			
	A	В	C	D
Sodium (mEq/L)	90	50	30	30
Potassium (mEq/L)	20	20	20	20
Magnesium (mEq/L)	0	4	4	4
Calcium (mEq/L)	0	4	4	4
Chloride (mEq/L)	80	50	30	30
Citrate (mEq/L)	0	34	34	39
Bicarbonate (mEq/L)	30	0	0	0
Phosphate (mEq/L)	0	5	5	0
Glucose (g/L)	20	20	20	50
Calories (/L)	80	80	80	200
Osmolality (mosm/kg)	333	251	211	388

ERRATA

Pediatrics 1988;81;683

Updated Information & including high resolution figures, can be found at:

Services http://pediatrics.aappublications.org/content/81/5/683.2

Permissions & Licensing Information about reproducing this article in parts (figures, tables) or in its

entirety can be found online at:

http://www.aappublications.org/site/misc/Permissions.xhtml

Information about ordering reprints can be found online: http://www.aappublications.org/site/misc/reprints.xhtml Reprints



PEDIATRICS

OFFICIAL JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRICS

ERRATAPediatrics 1988;81;683

The online version of this article, along with updated information and services, is located on the World Wide Web at:

http://pediatrics.aappublications.org/content/81/5/683.2

Pediatrics is the official journal of the American Academy of Pediatrics. A monthly publication, it has been published continuously since 1948. Pediatrics is owned, published, and trademarked by the American Academy of Pediatrics, 141 Northwest Point Boulevard, Elk Grove Village, Illinois, 60007. Copyright © 1988 by the American Academy of Pediatrics. All rights reserved. Print ISSN: 1073-0397.

